WESTBROOK 2 - S825N

AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

AM PM
7:20 |Depart Depot 3:40 |Depart Interchange
L |Buckland St L |Hennessy St
R [Yaldwyn St R [South St
R |Alderley St round-a-bout L |Greenwattle St
L [Gore Hway R [Euston Rd
R |Ferguson St L |Boundary Rd South
7:30 e No 40 (up from Mallow St) 3:47 e No 1134 (past 60kph sign on left)
R |Bronte St R [Shoesmith Rd
L |Tennyson Crt 3:48 e No 84
7:32 e 7 Tennyson Crt L |Wild St
R [Ferguson Rd R |Gwenda Dve
L |Gwenda Dve 3:50 * No 22 (before driveway)
7:34 ¢ No 12 (Cnr Edwin St) L |Kellet Dve
7:36 * No 22 (before driveway) 3:52 *No8
L [Kellett Dve R [Milford St
7:37 *No8 3:54 * No 27
R [Milford St *No 17
7:39 e No 27 R [Gwenda St
7:40 e No 17 3:57| R [Kennard St
R |Gwenda St ® No 2 (Cnr Kennard & Gwenda)
R [Kennard St e No 10
7:41 * No 2 (cnr Kennard & Gwenda) L |Carla Cres
7:42 * No 10 3:58 e No 17 (cnr Carla & Jay St)
L |Carla St R [Gwenda St
7:43 e No 17 (Cnr Carla & Jay St) 3:59 e No 11 (Cnr Edwin St)
L |Gwenda Dve R [Ferguson St
R [Wild St L [Tennyson Crt
7:45 * No 8 (Cnr Shoesmith Rd) 4:01 e No 12
R [Shoesmith Rd R [Bronte St
7:46 e opp No 84 L |Ferguson Rd
L [(BoundaryRd 4:03 e No 35 (Green roof)
7:47 e Pull off pad just past corner L [Gore Hway
R [EustonRd Anzac Ave
L |Greenwattle St R [Alderley St
R [South St round-about L |Condamine St
Cross Anzac Ave R [Warwick St
7:56 e Concordia (bus zone before lights) 4:20 [Depot — Gate 3
L [Hennessy St
8:00 |Harristown SHS Interchange

Effective date 04/04/25

Premier Qld

www.premiergld.com



